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Pl

M10
1

2
3
4

M14

A WN P

M16

A WN P

M20

WN P

M21

O~N~NOOUOPWNPE

M35

1
2

Stno Name

(6)

106 Pop Tudor

107 Buican Alexandru
105 Sabou Rares
104 Hoffmann Lars

101 Marian Rares
102 Marian Razvan

(5)

111 Simon Benjamin
110 Simon Vince Samuel
112 Laping Péter

Szocs Norbert

109 Roller Jamie

(5)

114 Percec Viad

117 llin Radu

113 Croxford Leo

118 TISEANU DUMITRU

116 Metelka Tomas

3)

Balint Benedek
KISS Agoston
119 Galateanu Andrei

(17)

129 Ek Ludvig

128 Skepp Casper
131 Tokar Radim
123 Ericsson Isac
127 Ek Odin

126 Shingler Ewan
132 Richtr Lukas
133 Skepp Emil
125 Wetherill Alex
134 Huzeyfe Sigirci
121 Wilson Toby
135 Furkan Topal
130 Mahu Gabriel
120 Gray Ryan
158 Florin Darjan
122 Wetherill Dil

KIERAN WOODS

()

AT
137 Plaian Voicu

YB

15
12

97

Club

20km 45m 7C

MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr
ELS CS Elecro Sistem

MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr
PLC Palatul Copiilor Arad

WOK Watch Out Cluj
WOK Watch Out Cluj

2,8km 100m 11C

TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
WOK Watch Out Cluj

XSWE Jarfalla OK

34km 135m 13C

BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
IND Individuals/No club
OSI OK Silva Campina

XCZE TSM Kralovehradec

49km 90m 14C

XGKS GODOLO
XGKS GODOLO
CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metr

59km 145m 14C

XSWE Nykopings OK
XSWE Séavedalens AIK
XCZE KOS Slavia Plzen
XSWE Vaxjo OK

XSWE Nyképings OK
XAUS BigFoot Orienteers
XCZE KOS Slavia Plzen
XSWE Séavedalens AIK
XGBR West Anglian Orier
XTRK Turkiye National Te.
XAUS BigFoot Orienteers
XTRK Trkiye National Te
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
XAUS Ugly Gully Orienteel
SIL C.S. Pro-Silva Orienta
XGBR West Anglian Orier

IND Individuals/No club

49km 90m 14C

TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj

Time

21:08
28:16
29:11
30:23

dns
dns

21:37
22:29
28:52
33:10

dns

28:00
31:23
46:57
77:58

dns

34:36
45:38
52:33

31:36
34:27
34:37
35:33
36:37
39:07
41:03
41:03
42:19
42:27
42:54
51:15
55:03
56:09
66:20
71:39

dns

48:46
57:50
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M40
1

2
3
4
5

M45

OO WNPE

M50
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Stno

(5)

141
138
139
152

(11)
151

146
150
149
145

142
148
143
147
144

(29)

179
169
166
161
178
183
171
174
154
168
181
153
165
176
160
170
155
163
162
164
167
156
172
177
173
175
180

157

Name

Cretu llie
Morrison Garry
Szocs Attila
Dunlap Ryan
KISS GYORGY

Galateanu Horia

Popa Ciprian

De Clercq Bob

Sabou Gabriel Cristian
Grecu Mihnea loan
Horley Adam

Enderby Damien
Dragoev Milen
Tryner Peter
Noonari Ali Akbar
Noonari Ali Akbar

Mogensen Allan
Joergensen Carsten
Frei Thomas

Ek Per

Tamas Relu

Skepp Ola

Stupu Petru

De Smul Olivier
Jensen Jesper David
BRAUN PETER
Stocks Matthew
Morrison Garry
Chaloupskéa David
Sonesson HA¥kan
Gonczi Robert
Stewart David
Bailey Scott

Gray Brenton
Hobson Andrew
Jancsik Péter

Moore Alan

Voros Alpar
Hoffmann Richard
Heim LaszIA3
Caprar Dumitru
TUDORACHE MIHAI

Vest Nilsen
Anghel Marius

YB

69
81

74
7
75

72

72
72

Club

45km 115m 12C

OSI OK Silva Campina
XRSA Adventure Racing (C
WOK Watch Out Cluj
XUSA Orienteering Louisv
XGKS GODOLO

46km 135m 12C

CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metr
MSI CS Mentor Silva
XBEL SC TEAM BE
MSI CS Mentor Silva
MSI CS Mentor Silva
XAUS Garingal Orienteers

XAUS Newcastle Orientee
XBUL Variant 5 Targovisht
XGBR South Yorkshire Or
IND Individuals/No club

XPAK National Associatior

40km 130m 13C

XSWE OK Ravinen

XNZL Peninsula and Plain:
XSUI OLG Zirich

XSWE Nykopings OK
SPRIA Spria Baia Sprie
XSWE Séavedalens AIK
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
XBEL SC TEAM BE
XDEN Tisvilde Hegn OK
XSWE Vaxjo OK

IND Individuals/No club
XRSA Rand Athletics Cluk
XCZE OK99 Hradec Kralo
XSWE Falkopings AIK OK
XHUN Tipo Orienteering C
XNZL Auckland Orienteeril
XGBR Bristol Orienteering
XAUS Ugly Gully Orienteel
XAUS Bushflyers

TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
XNZL Peninsula and Plain:
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
CSO Clubul Sportiv Orien
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
PSI CS Pro-Silva Orientar
OSI OK Silva Campina

XDEN Allergd Orienterings
UAB CS Unirea Alba lulia

Time

35:24
36:00
39:47
48:22
67:43

42:32
46:28
53:22
54:17
55:40
99:41

mp
mp
mp
dns
dns

17:36
27:19
29:07
29:12
29:45
30:20
30:59
34:21
35:31
36:04
38:45
39:47
40:10
40:40
41:14
43:29
44:47
50:44
51:37
54:24
57:19
61:21
61:27
67:28
73:04
75:02
82:44

dns
dns
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Pl Stno
M55 (7)
1 186
2 189
3 185
4 191
5 190
6 184
7 187
M60 (4)
1 192
2 193
3 196
195
M65 (4)
1 197
2
3 198
4 199
M70 (4)
1 202
2
3 201
4 200
F10 (5)
1 204
2 207
3 205
4 206
5 203
F12 (3)
1 209
2 208
3 210
F14 (2)
1 216
2 212
F16 (3)
1
2
3 218

Name

Duckworth John
Gjelstad Trond

Egge Guttorm

Ré&duly Robert Kalman
Glgersen Glger

Niggli Jurg

Stefan Daniel

Brown Keith
Nicolae Gheorghe
Costan Grigor

Kobayashi Taketo

Guglielmetti Michele
Patras Florin
Bughe Aurel

Pop Marian

Galateanu Lucian
MAIORESCU GABRIEL
Enyedi Andrei

Muller Alfred

Heim Zsuzsa
Raduly Regina Anna
Szabo Mirtill

Sava lulia

Hoffmann Verena

TUDORACHE SILVIA MARIA

Balazsi Zsofia
Ré&duly Zsuzsanna Maria

Palfy Eszter
Joergensen Torun

Heim Sara
Balogh Zsofia
De Clercq Mara

YB

67
65

53

11

Club

3,7km 170m 14C

XGBR Derwent Valley Orit
XNOR Sandefjord Oriente
XNOR IL GeoForm

VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
XNOR T@nsberg og Ome
XFRA O'Jura

BBR C.S. BABARUNCA

34km 135m 13C

XGBR Edinburgh Souther:
NTO Nord-Team Orientee
SPRIA Spria Baia Sprie

XJPN ES Kanto Club

31km 90m 12C

XSUI GOLD Savosa

ATR Atletic Roman

SIL C.S. Pro-Silva Orienta
IND Individuals/No club

28km 75m 10C

CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metr
MSI CS Mentor Silva

TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
XSUIOLG Thun

20km 45m 7C

OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
4FUN SpriadFun

MRD Maratin Rivulus Dornr
PLC Palatul Copiilor Arad

22km 60m 9C

OSI OK Silva Campina
TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA

24km 65m 9C

TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
XNZL Peninsula and Plain:

3, 1km 90m 12C

OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
OTMCS ORIENTER Tg N
XBEL SC TEAM BE

Time

31:53
32:00
37:35
42:37
44:54
47:06
58:39

32:32
42:14
46:02

dns

33:26
47:05
47:06
48:11

35:00
41:56
43:29
45:45

18:34
21:17
25:58
30:47
46:23

19:48
28:26
32:07

23:16
29:42

33:39
34:27
61:34
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Stno

F18 (4)

A WN P

221
223
222
220

F20 (2)

1
2

224
225

F21 (10)

N~NooabhwNRE

233
235
234
230

236
228

227
229
232

F35 (2)

1

238
237

F40 (3)

1

241

240
242

F45 (9)

OCOO~NOOOUTDA,WNPEP

251
245
248
250
244
246

243
252

F50 (20)

O WNPEF

254
267
270
263
265

Name

BRAUN FILIPPA
Raduly Réka
Neuschli Otilia
Moore Kyla

Taverna Sophie
Enderby Mikayla

Simon Agnes
GoOnczi Zsuzsa
Stupu Anca
Kocsik Nora

KISS BOGLARKA
Papara Nicoleta
Riley Oriana

Doyle Serena
Sonesson Alva
Richtrova Kamila

Ré&duly Annamaria
TUDORACHE ANA MARIA

Vasiloi Nadejda

Maiorescu Irina Gabriela
Simon Gyongyi

BRAUN MARIA
Gray Meredith
Utskarpen Audrun
Skepp Katrin

Niggli Daria
O'donnell Heather
SALLY LATTIWARE
Deschepper Ellen
Moldovan Ana

Adams Jenni
Nylund Ek Marika
Chaloupskéa Pavlina
Adenstedt Ingrid
Burian Hana

YB

7

Club

34km 135m 13C

XSWE Vaxjo OK

VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
MRD Maratin Rivulus Donr
XNZL Peninsula and Plain:

45km 115m 12C

XAUS Central Highlands C
XAUS Newcastle Orientee

49km 90m 14C

COM Compass Cluj
XHUN Tipo Orienteering C
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
COM Compass Cluyj
XGKS GODOLO

VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
XUSA Orienteering USA

IND Individuals/No club
XSWE Falkopings AIK OK
XCZE KOS Slavia Plzen

46km 135m 12C
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
OSI OK Silva Campina

40km 130m 13C
XFRA OPA Montigny

MSI CS Mentor Silva
WOK Watch Out Cluj

3,7km 170m 14C

XSWE Véxjo OK

XAUS Ugly Gully Orienteel
XNOR IL GeoForm
XSWE Savedalens AIK
XFRA O'Jura

XAUS Yarra Valley Oriente
IND Individuals/No club
XBEL SC TEAMBE

FOX Smart Foxes Bucure

34km 135m 13C

XNZL Peninsula and Plain:
XSWE Nykopings OK

XCZE OK99 Hradec Kralo
XAUT Orienteering Klostel
XHUN Budapesti Egyetem

Time

32:23
37:17
57:41
60:58

53:39
72:19

51:48
53:12
56:40
57:48
63:56
68:43
79:36

dns
dns
dns

59:48
dns

80:45

dns
dns

39:53
41:09
43:56
44:58
47:25
56:46
61:07
69:32
73:18

36:29
37:22
41:28
43:24
44:36
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F50 (20)
6
7 269
8 266
9 256
10 264
11 253
12 260
13 255
14 259
15 268
16 261
17 258
271
262
F55 (5)
1 273
2 272
3 275
4 276
5 277
F60 (3)
2 279
3 280
F75 (1)
1 281
OPEN (4)
284
283
282
OPEN FAM
1 285
286
OPEN TEH
1 288
2 289
3 290

287

Name

RSMUSSEN ANGELIQUE
Sarkdzi Zsuzsa
Donogan Kinga

De Bie Ellen

Soden Zara
Sonesson Helena
Stocks Chris

Curtis Amy

Van Der Burgt Irene
Magyari Orsolya
Stewart Sarah
Hobson Jo

GRONBORG RASMUS

Roller Ann

Enderby Jennifer
Stefan Cristina
Coolen Cornelia
Moore Julia
Kelly Lan

Rebard Tiri
Shingler Paula
Guglielmetti Gerda

Simon Kristina

Patras Ancuta
Radu Madalina
Stewart Hannah
Marian Nicoleta

(2
Szabo David Aron
Szabo Levente

(4)

Cazzolato Marcus
Cazzolato Ben
Le Helloco Yann

MARIAN MARIUS

YB

90
72

71

79

Club

34km 135m 13C

TRS C.S. TranSilva Clyj
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj
XBEL SC TEAM BE
XAUS OK TOBY

XSWE Falkopings AIK OK
XAUS Bushflyers

XGBR Bristol Orienteering
XSUI CA RosA©

XHUN Tipo Orienteering C
XNZL Auckland Orienteeril
XAUS Bushflyers

XDEN Allerad Orienterings

XSWE Jarfélla OK

31km 90m 12C

XAUS Newcastle Orientee
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA
XSUI OLV Baselland
XNZL Peninsula and Plain:
XAUS OK TOBY

28km 75m 10C

XNOR Sandefjord Oriente
XAUS BigFoot Orienteers
XSUI GOLD Savosa

24km 50m 10C
COM Compass Cluyj

22km 60m 9C

MSI CS Mentor Silva
CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metr
XNZL Auckland Orienteeril
WOK Watch Out Cluj

20km 45m 7C
4FUN Spria4Fun

IND Individuals/No club

3,7km 170m 14C

XAUS OK TOBY
XAUS OK TOBY
XFRA OPA Montigny

WOK Watch Out Cluj

Time

(cont.)

46:02
52:01
56:29
57:55
59:48
61:09
62:13
63:45
66:21
69:55
70:35
78:56

dns
dns
dns

32:40
40:15
47:55
70:52
76:52

37:35
37:53
43:26

88:53

mp
mp
dns
dns

45:03
dns

38:34
49:10
53:02

dns
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Stno

Name

SH.OPEN TEH (10)

~N~No ok~ wNBRE

296
300
294

297
299

303

Rusu Liliana
Adenstedt Nikolaus
Dimitrov Yordan
TAVERNA WENDY
Patras Daniela

Bell Judith
Hoffmann Iren

PATRAS MIRELA
Chirita Ana
Simon Andras

YB Club

3,1km 90m 12C

NTO Nord-Team Orientee
XAUT Orienteering Kloste!
XBLG Compass-Cross
XAUS Central Highlands C
ATR Atletic Roman
XGBR Edinburgh Southert
CSO Clubul Sportiv Orien

ATR Atletic Roman
FSK FSK Orientering
WOK Watch Out Cluj

Time

32:30
37:00
43:56
47:53
52:15
54:03
60:52

mp
dnf
dns



